99EATON Commercial vehicle solutions
Specifications
Single Pole Thermal Type Breakers
Applications: Battery chargers, trucks, buses, RVs,
trolling motors, etc
Rating: 5-50A, 14VDC; 28VDC (Series 123, 124, & 125)
Interrupt Rating: Main Circuit Protection: 1.5kA @ 12VDC (Series 123
w/plastic cover); Branch Circuit Protection: 2.5kA @ 12VDC (Series

15 amps & above
typical curve
Ordering information
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circuit Breakers category:
Click to view products by  Eaton manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LUGZX66-1-61-20.0-44  M39019/01-201S  M39019/01-221  M39019/01-323  M39019/01-333  M39019/01-336  M39019/02-248  M39019/02-
311  M39019/02-316  M39019/04-249S  M39019/05-246S  M39019/06-254S  M55629/1-016  M55629/1-018  M55629/1-021  M55629/1-033
M55629/1-036  M55629/1-046  M55629/1-048  M55629/1-058  M55629/1-067  M55629/1-070  M55629/1-079  M55629/1-084  M55629/1-085
M55629/1-101  M55629/1-109  M55629/11-102  M55629/1-120  M55629/12-045  M55629/12-046  M55629/1-330  M55629/1-366  M55629/1-
387  M55629/1-401  M55629/1-450  M55629/2-022  M55629/2-030  M55629/2-072  M55629/2-082  M55629/2-099  M55629/2-101  M55629/2-
102  M55629/21-BM-BM  M55629/21-HM-HM  M55629/21-NS-NS  M55629/22-NR-NR-NR  M55629/22-RS-RS-RS  M55629/2-347
M55629/2-401